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Weight Variations - Created Friday, 14 April 2023 - 12:42 PM

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 1/395

Tree Town
Rocamadour
Waterloo Frida
Captain Batman
My Three Nieces
Survive The Fury

Grade 6/Provincial 1/455

Spartan Brave
Balonne Boy
Roxy Rover
Paramount Rush

Paw Some Storm

Mixed 6/5/Provincial 1/530

Finniss Surprise
Bold Onyx
Razzle Darryl
Ebby Collerson

Poppy Passion

Open Series (Final)/Provincial 1/395

Mo Slater
Bundegi
Spring Vinnie
Diesel Runner

Allinga Molly

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (1)

Anna Indy
Aleasha's Pride
See Oliver

Te Totara
Ninetymile Kobe

Paramount Ace

Last

32.9
35.2
27.0
30.3
27.6

30.7
31.3
26.9
37.5
27.5

29.9
26.6
32.7
34.7
26.4

25.2
29.2
35.0
34.0
24.2

27.4
32.4
33.4
33.9
36.1
40.0

This

33.6
35.8
26.9
30.7
271
29.6

30.1
31.5
27.0
37.6
27.9

30.1
26.6
32.7
35.0
26.6

24.9
294
34.6
34.6
24.8

27.4
32.4
32.9
33.8
36.0
40.2

Variance

0.7
0.6
-0.1
0.4
-0.5

-0.6
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.4

0.2
0.0
0.0
0.3
0.2

-0.3
0.2
-0.4
0.6
0.6

0.0
0.0
-0.5
-0.1
-0.1
0.2



MBR Friday, 14 April 2023

Box Greyhound

Race# 6 Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (2)

1 Barefoot Rebel
2 Hey Day

4 Ninetymile Bull
5 Paramount Belle
7 Little Sophia

8 Magic Ebb's

Race# 7 Grade 5/Provincial 1/395 (1)

1 Allinga Ollie

2 Hudson Road
4 Correlate

5 Son Of Haka

7 Spring Cocktail
8 Allinga Lily

Race# 8 Grade 5/Provincial 1/395 (2)

1 Solar Circles

2 Allinga Grin

3 Claretown George
4 Legal Tender

6 Paramount Rose
7 Blue Pride

8 Testarossa Boy

Last

34.9
259
39.2
34.7
22.5

28.7

30.5
34.0
255
32.6
27.5
26.8

38.4
22.8
34.6
29.3
291
33.0
33.1

This

34.7
26.0
39.2
35.0
221

28.5

30.9
34.3
25.2
31.7
27.4
26.7

37.9
22.9
34.3
29.6
29.6
33.3
32.8

Race# 9 Grade 5 Series (Final)/Provincial 1/455

1 Spring Flute

2 Verve To Excel
4 Makani Girl

6 We're Back Boys
8 Aston Carlos

Weight Variations - Created Friday, 14 April 2023 - 12:42 PM

28.8
30.8
29.7
25.7
31.0

291
31.0
29.5
254
31.3

Variance

-0.2
0.1
0.0
0.3
-0.4
-0.2

0.4
0.3
-0.3
-0.9
-0.1
-0.1

-0.5
0.1
-0.3
0.3
0.5
0.3
-0.3

0.3
0.2
-0.2
-0.3
0.3
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